Mﬂ@&x

Mimosa fruit granola with yoghurt

Porridge with honey or brown sugar
Add: bananas or blueberries £2

Scrambled, fried or poached eggs on toast
Scrambled eggs and smoked salmon

Avocado on toast with poached eggs
(Add bacon£1.95)

Eggs Benedict — Ham, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce
Eggs Florentine — Poached eggs, spinach & hollandaise sauce
Eggs Royale — Poached eggs, smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce

Lobster Benedictine — Poached eggs, spinach, lobster
& hollandaise sauce

Full English breakfast: eggs, mushrooms, tomatoes,
hashbown, beans and toast

Vegetarian breakfast; eggs, mushrooms, tomatoes,
hash brown, beans and toast

Omelettes:

Cheddar cheese and ham
Spinach and mushroom
Goats cheese and tomato

Pancakes, maple syrup, whipped cream, bananas & blueberries
Pancakes, maple syrup, crispy smoked bacon

£3.95

£3.95

£4.95
£7.95
£5.95
£6.95

£6.95
£7.95

£12.95

£9.95

£7.95

£6.95
£6.95
£7.95

£7.95
£7.95



