

BRUNCH MENU

Mimosa fruit granola with yoghurt	£3.95
Porridge with honey or brown sugar Add: bananas or blueberries £2	£3.95
Scrambled, fried or poached eggs on toast	£4.95
Scrambled eggs and smoked salmon	£7.95
Avocado on toast with poached eggs (Add bacon£1.95)	£5.95
Eggs Benedict – Ham, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce Eggs Florentine – Poached eggs, spinach & hollandaise sauce Eggs Royale – Poached eggs, smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce	£6.95 £6.95 £7.95
Lobster Benedictine – Poached eggs, spinach, lobster & hollandaise sauce	£12.95
Full English breakfast: eggs, mushrooms, tomatoes, hashbown, beans and toast	£9.95
Vegetarian breakfast; eggs, mushrooms, tomatoes, hash brown, beans and toast	£7.95
Omelettes:	
Cheddar cheese and ham	£6.95
Spinach and mushroom Goats cheese and tomato	£6.95
Goats cheese and tomato	£7.95
Pancakes, maple syrup, whipped cream, bananas & blueberries	£7.95
Pancakes, maple syrup, crispy smoked bacon	£7.95